
Placerita Canyon Nature Center 

2024 Docent Training Class Schedule Revised -- Classes are held from 9 AM to 12 PM


Week Day Date Subject Instructor Notes

1 Tuesday January 9 Introduction to Docent Training Senior Docents

Thursday January 11 Ecology I Janet Kubler

2 Tuesday January 16 Native Plants Cliff & Gabi McClean

Thursday January 18 Placerita Canyon History Ron Kraus

3 Tuesday January 23 County Volunteer Orientation Russ Kimura

Thursday January 25 Arthropods Olivia Miseroy

4 Tuesday January 30 Introduction to Placerita Trails Senior Docents

Thursday February 1 Herpetology Olivia Miseroy

5 Tuesday February 6 Birds Ken Yasukawa Cancelled because of park closure

Thursday February 8 Animal Interpretation Frank Hoffman Cancelled because of park closure

6 Tuesday February 13 Mammals Dana Stangel

Thursday February 15 Birds Ken Yasukawa Rescheduled from Feb. 6

7 Tuesday February 20 Indigenous People Sarah Brewer

Thursday February 22 Walker Ranch History Hike Ron Kraus

8 Tuesday February 27 Ethnobotany Helen Sweany

Thursday February 29 Docent  Service Opportunities Herb Broutt

9 Tuesday  March 5 Interpretive Techniques Cindy Gold Rescheduled from Feb. 15

Thursday March 7 Geology Bill Neill

10 Tuesday March 12 Animal Interpretation Frank Hoffman Rescheduled from Feb. 8

Thursday March 14 Ecology II Janet Kubler

11 Tuesday March 19 Course Review/Final Exam Preparation/Docent Shared Values Ron Kraus/Cindy Gold

Thursday March 21 Final Exam Senior Docents

12 Tuesday March 26 Final Exam Review Senior Docents

Thursday March 28 Docent Trainee Service Opportunity Senior Docents

Saturday March 30 Graduation Ceremony & Dinner 6pm at Placerita Nature Center

Revised Monday, February 19, 2024 — Students must perform three docent service activities prior to graduation. Classes and Instructors are subject to change at any time.



